Sabine Walker

b obﬁha Aktuarin

CH - 6490 Andermatt
041887 02 66 /079 379 63 05

a Missionsweg 3

sabine brandstetter@hotmail.com

DECLARATION OF ACCESSION:

| like to become a member of the SC Gotthard Andermatt:

surname:

first name:

adress:

Zip Code / City:

Birthdate:

phone:

e-mail:

what membership do you wish:

Benefactor membership: (without Swiss Ski membership)

(0] Benefactor kids, up to 16 years old SK
(0] Benefactor adult SG
Active membership junior incl. Swiss Ski membership up to 19 years ol
(0] with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcrack JA
(0] without newspaper JB
(0] membership with another regular club JC

(membernumber regular club required)

Active membership adult incl. Swiss Ski membership from 19 years old

(0] with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcrack SA
(0] without newspaper SB
(0] membership with another regular club SC

(membernumber regular club required)

Passive membership adult incl. Swiss Ski membership

(0] with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcrack PA
(0] without newspaper PB
(0] membership with another regular club PC

(membernumber regular club required)

SFr.
SFr.

d:

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

25.00
35.00

40.00
30.00
25.00

58.00
48.00
35.00

53.00
43.00
35.00

JO - membership:

For a membership in a race squad from JO (juinior organisation) we ask you to contact the responsible JO

representative (see website www.sc-gotthard-andermatt.ch : board)
We thank you for your support and the promotion of young talents.

City: Date:

Signature:

Send or e-mail formular to: SC Gotthard Andermatt, Sabine Walker (see header)
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