

Sabine Walker Aktuarin Missionsweg 3 CH – 6490 Andermatt 041 887 02 66 / 079 379 63 05 sabine brandstetter@hotmail.com

## **DECLARATION OF ACCESSION:**

ш	iike t	o becc	лпе а	member	or the	2C G	ottnaru	Anderma	ιι.

surname:								
first name:								
adress:								
Zip Code / City:								
Birthdate:								
phone:								
e-mail:								
what men	nbership do you wish:							
Benefacto	or membership: (without Swiss Ski membership)							
0 0	Benefactor kids, up to 16 years old Benefactor adult	SK SG	_	25.00 35.00				
Active me	e <b>mbership junior</b> incl. Swiss Ski membership up t	o 19 years old	:					
0	with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcräck	JA	_	40.00				
0	without newspaper membership with another regular club	JB JB	_	30.00 25.00				
U	(membership with another regular club	JC .	311.	25.00				
Active me	mbership adult incl. Swiss Ski membership from	19 years old						
0	with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcräck	SA	SFr.	58.00				
0	without newspaper	SB	_	48.00				
0	membership with another regular club (membernumber regular club required)	SC	SFr.	35.00				
Passive m	embership adult incl. Swiss Ski membership							
0	with newspaper Snowactive / Snowcräck	PA	SFr.	53.00				
0	without newspaper	PB	SFr.	43.00				
0	membership with another regular club (membernumber regular club required)	PC	SFr.	35.00				
	nbership in a race squad from JO (juinior organisa		you to cont	cact the respo	nsible JO			
represent	ative (see website www.sc-gotthard-andermatt.c	.n : board)						
We thank	you for your support and the promotion of youn	g talents.						
City:		Date:						
Signature	:	_						
Send or e-	mail formular to: SC Gotthard Andermatt, Sabine	e Walker (see	header)					

Platin-Partner



Haupt-Partner

Co-Partner





Design-Partner

Junior-Partner











RAIFFEISEN





